

05.11.2024

Ct. No. 16
Item No. 47
(SSS)

**FA 214 of 2022
With
CAN 3 of 2023**

Rabindra Nath Mondal and Ors.

Vs.

Lakshmikanta Parmanya and Ors.

None appears for the parties at the time of
call.

Let the matter stand adjourned for the day.

[Sabyasachi Bhattacharyya, J.]

[Uday Kumar, J.]