

AD-27
Ct No.16
08.01.2025
TN

FA 214 of 2022
IA No: CAN 3 of 2023

Sri Rabindra Nath Mondal and others
Vs.
Lakshmikanta Parmanya and others

Ms. Krishna Yadav

....for the respondents

1. None appears for the appellants at the time of call, although the respondents are represented through counsel.
2. Let the matter stand adjourned for the week.

(Sabyasachi Bhattacharyya, J.)

(Subhendu Samanta, J.)